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60-61 $213 --- $540 --- $213 --- $540 ---

61-62 $213 0.0% $600 11.1% $213 0.0% $600 11.1%

62-63 $240 12.7% $660 10.0% $258 21.1% $675 12.5%

63-64 $255 6.3% $720 9.1% $273 5.8% $735 8.9%

64-65 $255 0.0% $720 0.0% $273 0.0% $735 0.0%

65-66 $294 15.3% $840 16.7% $312 14.3% $840 14.3%

66-67 $294 0.0% $840 0.0% $312 0.0% $840 0.0%

67-68 $294 0.0% $840 0.0% $312 0.0% $840 0.0%

68-69 $294 0.0% $840 0.0% $312 0.0% $840 0.0%

69-70 $399 35.7% $1,140 35.7% $450 44.2% $1,140 35.7%

70-71 $399 0.0% $1,140 0.0% $450 0.0% $1,140 0.0%

71-72 $474 18.8% $1,311 15.0% $552 22.7% $1,371 20.3%

72-73 $504 6.3% $1,410 7.6% $600 8.7% $1,515 10.5%

73-74 $546 8.3% $1,476 4.7% $690 15.0% $1,761 16.2%

74-75 $567 3.8% $1,530 3.7% $741 7.4% $1,890 7.3%

75-76 $630 11.1% $1,875 22.5% $825 11.3% $2,310 22.2%

76-77 $663 5.2% $1,908 1.8% $858 4.0% $2,343 1.4%

77-78 $762 14.9% $2,172 13.8% $1,023 19.2% $2,856 21.9%

78-79 $813 6.7% $2,316 6.6% $1,023 0.0% $2,856 0.0%

79-80 $870 7.0% $2,394 3.4% $1,122 9.7% $3,135 9.8%

80-81 $927 6.6% $2,550 6.5% $1,221 8.8% $3,366 7.4%

81-82 $1,053 13.6% $2,880 12.9% $1,404 15.0% $3,846 14.3%

82-83 $1,302 23.6% $3,582 24.4% $1,749 24.6% $4,809 25.0%

83-84 $1,455 11.8% $4,002 11.7% $2,340 33.8% $4,680 -2.7%

84-85 $1,614 10.9% $4,440 10.9% $2,160 -7.7% $4,320 -7.7%

85-86 $1,704 5.6% $4,683 5.5% $2,280 5.6% $4,557 5.5%

86-87 $1,785 4.8% $4,464 -4.7% $2,397 5.1% $4,794 5.2%

87-88 $1,860 4.2% $4,650 4.2% $2,526 5.4% $5,049 5.3%

88-89 $1,941 4.4% $4,854 4.4% $2,673 5.8% $5,346 5.9%

89-90 $2,085 7.4% $5,214 7.4% $2,940 10.0% $5,883 10.0%

90-91 $2,322 11.4% $5,802 11.3% $3,090 5.1% $6,180 5.0%

91-92 $2,544 9.6% $7,506 29.4% $3,252 5.2% $6,504 5.2%

92-93 $2,856 12.3% $8,424 12.2% $3,381 4.0% $6,762 4.0%

93-94 $2,982 4.4% $8,799 4.5% $3,585 6.0% $7,170 6.0%

94-95 $3,108 4.2% $9,171 4.2% $3,783 5.5% $8,262 15.2%

95-96 $3,696 18.9% $10,731 17.0% $4,350 15.0% $9,390 13.7%

96-97 $4,080 10.4% $11,682 8.9% $4,680 7.6% $9,390 0.0%

97-98 $4,158 1.9% $11,916 2.0% $4,980 6.4% $9,780 4.2%

98-99 $4,266 2.6% $12,222 2.6% $5,130 3.0% $10,074 3.0%

99-00 $4,160 -2.5% $12,312 0.7% $5,040 -1.8% $9,898 -1.8%

00-01 $4,401 5.8% $12,987 5.5% $5,318 5.5% $10,445 5.5%

01-02 $5,002 13.7% $14,468 11.4% $6,013 13.1% $11,666 11.7%

02-03 $5,720 14.4% $16,293 12.6% $7,102 18.1% $13,659 17.1%

03-04 $6,562 14.7% $18,192 11.7% $7,963 12.1% $15,062 10.3%

04-05 $7,477 14.0% $19,107 5.0% $8,973 12.7% $16,072 6.7%

05-06 $8,040 7.5% $19,670 2.9% $9,648 7.5% $16,748 4.2%

06-07 $8,563 6.5% $20,193 2.7% $10,277 6.5% $17,375 3.7%

07-08 $8,950 4.5% $20,580 1.9% $10,740 4.5% $17,838 2.7%

08-09 $9,600 7.3% $21,230 3.2% $11,546 7.5% $18,644 4.5%
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09-10 $10,320 7.5% $21,950 3.4% $12,412 7.5% $19,510 4.6%

10-11 $11,094 7.5% $22,724 3.5% $13,344 7.5% $20,442 4.8%

11-12 $11,650 5.0% $16,650 $14,012 5.0% $21,466 5.0%

12-13 $12,060 3.5% $17,310 4.0% $14,570 4.0% $22,320 4.0%

13-14 $12,060 0.0% $18,310 5.8% $15,008 3.0% $22,990 3.0%

14-15 $12,060 0.0% $19,310 5.5% $15,458 3.0% $23,680 3.0%

15-16 $12,240 1.5% $20,660 7.0% $15,844 2.5% $24,508 3.5%

16-17 $12,546 2.5% $22,210 7.5% $16,240 2.5% $25,120 2.5%

17-18 $12,800 2.0% $24,986 12.5% $16,728 3.0% $25,884 3.0%

18-19 $13,058 2.0% $28,736 15.0% $17,064 2.0% $26,412 2.0%

19-20 $13,318 2.0% $31,616 10.0% $17,580 3.0% $27,204 3.0%

20-21 $13,318 0.0% $31,616 0.0% $17,580 0.0% $27,204 0.0%

21-22 $13,520 1.5% $32,096 1.5% $17,844 1.5% $27,612 1.5%

Tuition Rates from 2001-2002 through 2010-2011 include the University Fee

For New Nonresident Twin Cities students matriculating Fall 2008 or Fall 2009 add $ 4,000 to the Resident

For New Nonresident Twin Cities students matriculating Fall 2010 add $ 4,300 to the Resident RateStarting Fall 2012 Carlson School of Management undergraduate students will be charged a $500 Tuition Surcharge 

per semester and $1,000 starting Fall 2015. Starting Fall 2019 College of Science and Engineering and the College 

of Liberal Arts added a surcharge of $1,000 per semester.

Page 2 of 2


